Actual ClubGRANTS Details

Submitted Parameters

Name Value

Year Ended 31 Aug 2020

Sort By Liquor Licence Number (asc), Category (asc), Grant Recipient (asc)
Report Run Date And Time 12 Mar 2024, 9:39:50 am (Australia/Sydney)

Username matthew@portcity.com.au

Report Data

Liquor Licence Licence Suburb ClubGRANTS Ref Date of Grant Purpose Category LC Cash Cat In-Kind Total Associated Cash Cat2 In-Kind Total Total Cash Total In- Grant Grant
Number Name Year # Submission Recipient Recommended 1 Cat1l Category with Club Cat2 Category 2 Kind Status Line
1 Status
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Cancer 51116463846 C5 - Health CAT 1 No $5,500.00 $950.00  $6,450.00 $5,500.00 $950.00 $6,450.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Council Promotion
City Hastings Initiatives
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Healthy Kids 21 610 083 A2 - Child CAT1 No $2,616.00 $0.00 $2,616.00 $2,616.00 $0.00 $2,616.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 187 Protection/Child
City Hastings Care
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Little Wings 72 154 425 Al - Family CAT 1 No $6,957.00 $0.00  $6,957.00 $6,957.00 $0.00 $6,957.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 331 Support/Emergency
City Hastings or Low Cost
Bowling Accommodation
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Shepherd 61 000 699 A2 - Child CAT1 No $1,352.00 $0.00  $1,352.00 $1,352.00 $0.00 $1,352.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Centre 927 Protection/Child
City Hastings Care
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Willingand 39060162674 C4 - Home and CAT 1 No $24,000.00 $0.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $0.00  $24,000.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Able Community Care &
Cit: Hastings Foundation Disability Services
Bowling Ltd
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Association 71001056211 G - Local CAT 2 No $0.00 $820.00 $820.00 $0.00 $820.00 $820.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 of Communities
City Hastings Independent
Bowling Retired
Club Police
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Association 71001056211 B - Education CAT 2 No $0.00 $720.00 $720.00 $0.00 $720.00 $720.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 of
Cit: Hastings Independent
Bowling Retirees
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Blue Water 69750987984 D - Community CAT 2 No $0.00  $1,670.00 $1,670.00 $0.00 $1,670.00 $1,670.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Fishing Club Activities
Cit: Hastings
Bowling
Club
Limited
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Liquor Licence Licence Suburb ClubGRANTS Ref Date of Grant Al Purpose Category LC Cash Cat In-Kind Total Associated Cash Cat2 In-Kind Total Total Cash Total In- Grant Grant
Number Name Year # Submission Recipient Recommended 1 Cat1l Categor\lf with Club Cat2 Category 2 Kind Status gine
tatus
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, BNI Hastings 71001056211 G - Local CAT 2 No $0.00  $2,240.00 $2,240.00 $0.00  $2,240.00 $2,240.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Connections Communities
City Hastings
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Hastings 92593392689 D - Community CAT 2 No $0.00  $2,240.00 $2,240.00 $0.00  $2,240.00 $2,240.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Community Activities
Cit: Hastings Transport
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Hastings Fly 71001056211 D - Community CAT 2 No $0.00 $950.00 $950.00 $0.00 $950.00 $950.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Fishing Club Activities
City. Hastings
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Jan Berry 71001056211 C - Health CAT 2 No $0.00  $4,370.00 $4,370.00 $0.00  $4,370.00 $4,370.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Gentle
City Hastings Excercisers
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Landcare 26005323602 D - Community CAT 2 No $0.00 $720.00 $720.00 $0.00 $720.00 $720.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Port Activities
ity Hastings Macquarie
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Macleay 24285315591 A - Sport CAT 2 No $6,250.00  $1,080.00 $7,330.00 $6,250.00  $1,080.00 $7,330.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Valley
City Hastings Vikings
Bowling Rugby Union
Club Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, National 89050523003 D - Community CAT 2 No $0.00 $1,150.00 $1,150.00 $0.00 $1,150.00 $1,150.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Seniors Activities
ity Hastings
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Newswatch 71001056211 D - Community CAT 2 No $0.00  $4,320.00 $4,320.00 $0.00  $4,320.00 $4,320.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Discussion Activities
ity Hastings Group
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Port City 70001056211 A - Sport CAT 2 No $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Leagues
ity Hastings Magpies
Bowling Cricket Club
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Port 70 001 056 A - Sport CAT 2 No $0.00 $1,410.00 $1,410.00 $0.00 $1,410.00 $1,410.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Macqaurie 211
ity Hastings Dog Training
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Port 43056593641 A - Sport CAT 2 No $0.00 $360.00 $360.00 $0.00 $360.00 $360.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Macqaurie
ity Hastings Swim Club
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Port 50119 433 G - Local CAT 2 No $0.00 $540.00 $540.00 $0.00 $540.00 $540.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Macquarie 923 Communities
ity Hastings Animal
Bowling Welfare
Club Service Inc
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Port 71001056211 D - Community CAT 2 No $0.00 $10,120.00 $10,120.00 $0.00 $10,120.00 $10,120.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Macquarie Activities
ity Hastings Bridge Club
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2020 1399 07/09/2020, Port 50 735 851 G - Local CAT 2 No $0.00 $410.00 $410.00 $0.00 $410.00 $410.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:49:12 Macquarie 570 Communities
ity Hastings Chamber of
Bowling Commerce
Club

Limited
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Liquor Licence
Number

LIQC300242064

LIQC300242064

LIQC300242064

LIQC300242064

LIQC300242064

LIQC300242064

LIQC300242064

LIQC300242064

LIQC300242064

LIQC300242064

Licence
Name

Port
Macquarie
City
Bowling
Club
Limited
Port
Macquarie
Cit

owling

B
Club
Limited

Port
Macquarie
City
Bowling
Club
Limited

Port
Macquarie
City
Bowling
Club
Limited

Port
Macquarie
ity
Bowling
Club
Limited
Port
Macquarie
City
Bowling
Club
Limited
Port
Macquarie
ity
Bowling
Club
Limited

Port
Macquarie
ity
Bowling
Club
Limited
Port
Macquarie
ity
Bowling
Club
Limited
Port
Macquarie
ity
Bowling
Club
Limited

Suburb

PORT
MACQUARIE

PORT
MACQUARIE

PORT
MACQUARIE

PORT
MACQUARIE

PORT
MACQUARIE

PORT
MACQUARIE

PORT
MACQUARIE

PORT
MACQUARIE

PORT
MACQUARIE

PORT
MACQUARIE

Port .
Macquarie-
Hastings

Port
Macquarie-
Hastings

Port
Macquarie-
Hastings

Port
Macquarie-
Hastings

Port
Macquarie-
Hastings

Port
Macquarie-
Hastings

Port
Macquarie-
Hastings

Port
Macquarie-
Hastings

Port
Macquarie-
Hastings

Port
Macquarie-
Hastings

ClubGRANTS
Year

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

Ref
#

1399

1399

1399

1399

1399

1399

1399

1399

1399

1399

Date of

Submission

07/09/2020,
16:49:12

07/09/2020,
16:49:12

07/09/2020,
16:49:12

07/09/2020,
16:49:12

07/09/2020,
16:49:12

07/09/2020,
16:49:12

07/09/2020,
16:49:12

07/09/2020,
16:49:12

07/09/2020,
16:49:12

07/09/2020,
16:49:12

Grant
Recipient

Port
Macquarie
City Bowling
Club Ltd

Port
Macquarie
City Men's
Bowling Club

Port
Macquarie
City

Womens
Bowling Club

Port
Macquarie
Heritage Car
Club

Port
Macquarie
Hockey Club

Probus Club
of Port
Macquarie
Inc

Probus of
Oxley

Rotary Club
of Port
Macquarie
Sunrise

Sailability
NSW Inc

Senior
Computer
Group

71001056211

67700751586

24397617271

71 001 056
211

65734323464

71001056211

71001056211

81384752090

92 071 811
517

85731668967

Purpose

A - Sport

A - Sport

A - Sport

| - Cultural
Activities

A - Sport

D - Community
Activities

D - Community
Activities

D - Community
Activities

G - Local
Communities

G - Local
Communities

Category LC Cash Cat In-Kind Total Associated Cash Cat2
Recommended 1 Cat1l Categor\lf with Club

CAT 2 No $174,804.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $2,060.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
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In-Kind
Cat 2

$0.00

$1,490.00

$1,310.00

$360.00

$230.00

$2,430.00

$2,280.00

$1,440.00

$0.00

$1,490.00

Total
Category 2

$174,804.00

$1,490.00

$1,310.00

$360.00

$230.00

$2,430.00

$2,280.00

$1,440.00

$2,060.00

$1,490.00

Total Cash

$174,804.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,060.00

$0.00

Total In-
Kind

$0.00

$1,490.00

$1,310.00

$360.00

$230.00

$2,430.00

$2,280.00

$1,440.00

$0.00

$1,490.00

$174,804.00

$1,490.00

$1,310.00

$360.00

$230.00

$2,430.00

$2,280.00

$1,440.00

$2,060.00

$1,490.00

Grant
Status

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Grant
Line
Status

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed



